AWS750XX
Dec. 2024 V1.0
www.awinic.com                             1            ©2024 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Low Noise, Low Power, Low Temperature Drift, 40 V Precise
Voltage Reference
Features
⚫ Low temperature drift:
A Grade: 3ppm/°C typ, 8ppm/°C max

Dec. 2024 V1.0
www.awinic.com                             7            ©2024 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number VOUT(V)
Tempco Max
(ppm/°C)
Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AWS75020BSPR
2.048
5 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L KBDF MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75020BMPR 5 -40°C~125°C MSOP-8L  B6PT MSL1 ROHS+HF
5000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75020ASPR 8 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L J1QP MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75025BSPR
2.5
5 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L TCH8 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75025BMPR 5 -40°C~125°C MSOP-8L 3FSK MSL1 ROHS+HF
5000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75025ASPR 8 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L 0N98 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75030BSPR
3.0
5 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L ZZL6 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75030BMPR 5 -40°C~125°C MSOP-8L UGKL MSL1 ROHS+HF
5000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75030ASPR 8 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L UJ5V MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75033BSPR
3.3
5 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L KJ77 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75033BMPR 5 -40°C~125°C MSOP-8L 9015 MSL1 ROHS+HF
5000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75033ASPR 8 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L AGRV MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75040BSPR
4.096
5 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L L204 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75040BMPR 5 -40°C~125°C MSOP-8L RHPA MSL1 ROHS+HF
5000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75040ASPR 8 -40°C~125°C SOP-8L P52L MSL1 ROHS+HF
4000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWS75050BSPR
5.0